
 

                      

10U PSL Stallions  Kelly Waters  kellylwaters2008@gmail.com  773-680-3329 

12U PSL Ice Dogs  Jim Michalak  Jim.Michalak@barilla.com  847 714-2794 

14U PSL Timberwolves  Shannon McGreal   smcgreal@heparks.org   847-778-4019  

PSL Championships Jaguars  Keri Zschach      kbear614@aol.com            815 671-7082 

 

16U  Rockford  Sue Kindred  ice@rockfordhockeyclub.com  815-985-1451 

18U  Vipers   Laura Baran  laura@topshelficearena.com  847-275-0183 

Midget Championships Jaguars  Keri Zschach      kbear614@aol.com            815 671-7082 

 

10U Elite Yellowjackets  Ryan Brush  rbrush82@gmail.com   847-769-7528 

12U Elite Northbrook  Kim Finke  krup06@gmail.com   847-682-1804 

14U Elite Yellowjackets  Kalyn Macchia  kalyn617@gmail.com   815-451-6111 

Elite Championships   Jaguars  Keri Zschach      kbear614@aol.com            815 671-7082 

  

10U Gold    Cyclones  Jeff Franzen  jeffsfranzen@gmail.com  630 935-4500 

12U Gold  Blackbirds  Chris Crossett  ccrossett@accumen.com  815 355-4652 

14U Gold  Timberwolves  Nina Minnini   twhcmanager@gmail.com  331-444-6181 

Gold Championships    Jaguars  Keri Zschach      kbear614@aol.com           815 207-3256  

 

10U Silver   Leafs   Tim Hayden  tim.hayden@genre.com  312-646-9138 

12U Silver   St. Jude   Cristine Foley  flow5foley@gmail.com   773-259-7398 

14U Silver   Huskies   Tony Zielinski  tonyz@huskieshockeyclub.com  630 962-1454 

Silver  Championship Jaguars  Keri Zschach      kbear614@aol.com           815 671-7082 

 

10U Bronze   Flames   Adam Aldridge  Aaldridge@Chicagobruinshockey.com 312 852-8188  

12U Bronze Huskies   Tony Zielinski  tonyz@huskieshockeyclub.com  630 962-1454 

14U Bronze Winnetka  Andy McNerney andymcnerney@gmail.com    512-769-6328 

Bronze Championships Jaguars  Keri Zschach     kbear614@aol.com          815 671-7082 

 

Girls U10  Sabres   Nickie Wohlfahrt  nwohlfahrt@sabrehockey.com   331-203-0252 

Girls U12   Sabres   Nickie Wohlfahrt  nwohlfahrt@sabrehockey.com   331-203-0252 

Girls U14   Sabres   Rex Famatid   rfamatid@sabrehockey.com   630-768-2468 

Girls U16/U19   Sabres   Mike Castro   mike.castro@ipmg.com   630-269-6551 

Girls Championships   Jaguars  Keri Zschach      kbear614@aol.com         815 671-7082 

 

Tournament Director:       Jim D’Anza  Jimbomrd@Comcast.net   630 202-1565 
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